



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 37 4 Almansa Jorge10 28 8 Siala Racem

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 72 Total Team
12 25 4 Almansa Jorge
12 23 10 Ruiz  Francisco J.
6 10 6 Ruiz Borja

11 32 Total Team
4 11 9 Bugallo Pablo
4 10 6 Ruiz Borja
2 5 15 Sanllehi David
7 73 Total Team
2 15 15 Sanllehi David
2 10 4 Almansa Jorge
1 11 9 Bugallo Pablo

20 Total Team
75 177 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

23 77 Total Team
8 18 8 Siala Racem
6 23 7 Ben Abdallah  Mohamed
4 18 13 Ben Othmen Miladi
5 28 Total Team
2 8 12 Agrebi Omar
2 5 8 Siala Racem
1 1 9 Besbes Brahim
6 51 Total Team
3 9 17 Obba Hatem
2 8 13 Ben Othmen Miladi
1 7 11 Ayech Mohamed

15 Total Team
49 156 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Baos Carlos A.
3 Bruque Jesús
4 Almansa Jorge
5 Llabres AntoniL
6 Ruiz Borja
7 Villena Andrés J.
8 Sánchez Ignacio
9 Bugallo Pablo

10 Ruiz  Francisco J.
14 Fornes Miguel Angel
15 Sanllehi David
16 Muñoz Raul

  
  
L L L
  



  
  

  

15

11

9
13

7

Coach:
Assistant:

Francisco HERVÁS (ESP)
Miguel RIVERA (ESP)

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Messaoud  BahriL
6 Ben Bey Amin
7 Ben Abdallah  Mohamed Arbi
8 Siala Racem
9 Besbes Brahim

11 Ayech Mohamed
12 Agrebi Omar
13 Ben Othmen Miladi Mohamed Ali
14 Ben Daoud Sadam
15 Sammoud Mahdi
17 Obba Hatem
18 Redissi Aymen

L L L


  
  
 
  
  
  

  
 

6
10
1
4
4
6

3

Coach:
Assistant:

MOHAMED MOUNIR GARA (TUN)
RACHED BEN KRID (TUN)

Referees: BEAL, Paulo (BRA) & GONZALEZ, Daniel (MEX)

TUN
ESP 3

0 14
25

18
25

17
25

49
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:21 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 15001.08.2011
Niteroi
Caio Martins

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 13:37  Total: 1:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Junior World Championship 2011
Pool B - Round 1


